The cost of your premiums will depend on the insurance carrier’s 
charges, terms of payment, and your insurance and payment histories. 

You must carry a minimum of two million dollars ($2,000,000) in general liability insurance; one million 
dollars ($1,000,000) for each occurrence; seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000) against loss of fixtures 
and equipment; and five thousand dollars ($5,000) for the protection of other people’s (i.e., customers’) 
property.  You must also carry worker's compensation coverage as required by statute or rule of the state 
and/or province in which the PostNet Center is located.